
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Lucas 28

2 St. Peter's 41

3 Crestline 73

4 Mans. Christian 86

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Loudonville 3

Central Christian 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lucas 7 28

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Connor Pollard 00:18:10.140 1

2 2 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:16.440 2

3 4 Kane Kent 00:19:09.556 4

4 10 Nic Switzer 00:20:28.536 9

5 13 Connor Prince 00:20:55.183 12

6 15 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:21:24.343 0

7 20 Wyatt Alt 00:22:16.996 0

2 St. Peter's 7 41

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Luke Henrich 00:18:24.400 3

2 6 Anthony Katsaounis 00:19:45.340 6

3 8 Bailey Dauterman 00:19:54.763 8

4 11 Anthony Mulherin 00:20:35.036 10

5 17 Trevor Zook 00:21:57.453 14

6 25 Noah Pindel 00:23:12.653 0

7 32 Nathan Freshwater 00:30:56.710 0

3 Crestline 6 73

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Kaleb Carver 00:19:52.343 7

2 12 Kevin Winkler 00:20:38.956 11

3 23 Noah Hunt 00:22:57.203 17

4 24 Trenton Gray 00:22:59.003 18

5 26 Brian Wonder 00:24:54.443 20

6 30 Andrew Burton 00:27:39.656 0

4 Mans. Christian 5 86

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Isaiah Jarvis 00:19:11.636 5

2 18 Josh Johnson 00:22:00.436 15

3 27 Michael Adams 00:25:03.653 21

4 28 Sammuel Judd 00:25:32.143 22

5 29 Camron Hershburger 00:25:58.630 23

Page: 2 of 3Printed: 10/17/2015 1:13:02 PMwww.ohioraceday.com

MBC Boys Varsity - October 17, 2015



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Connor Pollard SR 00:18:10.140 Lucas

2 2 Gavin Shindeldecker FR 00:18:16.440 Lucas

3 3 Luke Henrich FR 00:18:24.400 St. Peter's

4 4 Kane Kent JR 00:19:09.556 Lucas

5 5 Isaiah Jarvis JR 00:19:11.636 Mans. Christian

6 6 Anthony Katsaounis SO 00:19:45.340 St. Peter's

7 7 Kaleb Carver JR 00:19:52.343 Crestline

8 8 Bailey Dauterman SR 00:19:54.763 St. Peter's

9 0 Jacob Raber SR 00:20:05.533 Central Christian

10 9 Nic Switzer JR 00:20:28.536 Lucas

11 10 Anthony Mulherin SR 00:20:35.036 St. Peter's

12 11 Kevin Winkler SO 00:20:38.956 Crestline

13 12 Connor Prince SR 00:20:55.183 Lucas

14 0 Cole Kirkbride JR 00:21:06.996 Loudonville

15 13 Isaac Pfeiffer FR 00:21:24.343 Lucas

16 0 Benjamin R. Yoder SR 00:21:37.313 Central Christian

17 14 Trevor Zook JR 00:21:57.453 St. Peter's

18 15 Josh Johnson SO 00:22:00.436 Mans. Christian

19 0 Jacob Baumberger JR 00:22:03.733 Loudonville

20 16 Wyatt Alt JR 00:22:16.996 Lucas

21 0 Mike Serrato JR 00:22:26.393 Loudonville

22 0 Elliot Bowen SR 00:22:52.193 Central Christian

23 17 Noah Hunt SO 00:22:57.203 Crestline

24 18 Trenton Gray FR 00:22:59.003 Crestline

25 19 Noah Pindel JR 00:23:12.653 St. Peter's

26 20 Brian Wonder SR 00:24:54.443 Crestline

27 21 Michael Adams SO 00:25:03.653 Mans. Christian

28 22 Sammuel Judd FR 00:25:32.143 Mans. Christian

29 23 Camron Hershburger FR 00:25:58.630 Mans. Christian

30 24 Andrew Burton JR 00:27:39.656 Crestline

31 0 Daniel Schlabach SO 00:28:05.946 Central Christian

32 25 Nathan Freshwater JR 00:30:56.710 St. Peter's
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